Loyal | NKX10ZTN
  Bearing No. NKX10ZTN
d 10 mm
D 19 mm
C 23 mm
D2 25,2 mm
C2 6,5 mm
Fw 10 mm
C1 9 mm
D1 – mm
Weight 0,036 Kg
rb max. 0,3 mm
r1 min. 0,3 mm
r2 min. 0,3 mm
da min. 19,7 mm
ra max. 0,3 mm
Size (mm) 10x19x23
Width (mm) 23
Bearing number NKX10ZTN
Limiting speed 8000 r/min
Reference speed 9500 r/min
Bore Diameter (mm) 10
Outer Diameter (mm) 19
Dynamic load rating
axial (C)
9,95 kN
Static load rating axial
(C0)
15,3 kN
Fatigue load limit axial
(Pu)
0,56
Dynamic load rating
radial (C)
5,94 kN
Static load rating radial
(C0)
8 kN
Fatigue load limit radial 0,9
Page 1/2
Loyal | NKX10ZTN
(Pu)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 2/2